
Alzado:

Línea: ELITE
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Fichas técnicas:

Modelo:

Material:

Acabado:

Fijación:

Medidas mm.:

Especificación:

Alzado:

Modelo:

Satinado

Vidrio-tubo

2000

Línea: ELITE

Peso Max: N/A

Escala 1:1

Carretilla para riel superior, con clip

a vidrio.

1/1

BRK3333

Acero inoxidable

BRK3333

BRK 3333

versión Julio 2015

Ø

1

2

.

7

Ø

1

2

.

7

34

9
.
5

50

3
6

2
7

2
7

22.5

26.98

3
6
.
5

25


